
J. MACDONOUGH & CO.
C1T9IBERI.AND, I^EHIOII, nn«l ENOI^ISH F017NDBYCOKE, 41 narket Street, corner Spear.

LTN 683 LYN
Lyiich James, r. 814 Montgomery
Lynch James (Lynch Brotherfi) r. 824 Mission
Lynch James, helper Phelps Mnfg Co., r. 1212 Twen-

ty-second
Lynch James, laborer, r. 2507 Washington
Lynch James, laborer, r. 145 Shipley, rear
Lynch James, laborer, r. 1607 Stevenson
Lynch James, laborer, r. 2302 Folsom
Lynch James, lumberman, r. 5 Columbia PI, B. H.
Lynch James, miner, r. 402 Broadway
Lynch James, painter, r. 15 Russell, rear
Lynch James J., porter Sachs, Heller & Co., r. 337

Fourth
Lynch James, shoemaker Buckingham & Hecht, r.

536)4 Howard
Lynch James A., longshoreman, r. 421 Folsom
Lynch James E., tanner, r. 1032 Twentieth
Lynch James H., clerk, r. 739 Harrison
Lynch James K., note teller First National Gold Bank

of 8. F., r. 1516 Taylor
Lynch James M.. salesman J.J. O'Brien & Co., r.

1919 Stevenson
Lynch James P., carpenter, r. 5203^ Bryant
Lynch Jeremiah, boilermaker, r. First St. House
Lynch Jeremiah, bootblack, SW cor Sixth and Mar-

ket, r. 23 Ash Av
Lynch Jeremiah, harness maker Thomas McGinnis,

r. 260 Jessie
Lynch Jeremiah, hostler Lloyd Tevis, r. 8 Auburn
Lynch Jeremiah, stock broker, 316 Pine, r. 23 Turk
Lynch Jeremiah D., agent Bartlett Springs Mineral

Water, 26 Stockton
Lynch John, r. 2302 Folsom
Lynch John, compositor William T. Baggett & Co., r.

Vincent, nr Green
Lynch John, cutler Will & Finck, r. 202 Francisco
Lynch John, driver Frank G. Edwards, r. 26 Silver
Lynch John, engineer S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 620

Fourth
Lynch John, helper Bigelow, Sims & Morris, r. 510

Minna
Lynch John, hostler, r. 1009 Valencia
Lynch John, laborer, r. 257 Perry, rear
Lynch John, laborer, r. 411 Sansome
Lynch John, laborer, r. 509 Seventh
Lynch John, laborer, r. NE cor Vallejo and Steiner
Lynch John, porter Linforth, Kice&Co. ,r. 24 Wil-

lows Av
Lynch John, real estate, r. 520 Broadway
Lynch John, shoemaker Jory Bros., r. 631)^ Minna
Lynch John, teamster, r. 449)^ Tehama
Lynch John, teamster, r. 1027 Market
Lynch John, teamster, r. 1111 McAllister
Lynch John, waiter Meyer's Bakery, r. 9 Clara
Lynch John Jr., clerk, r. 4 Hinckley PI
Lynch John A., glass cutter John Ma)lon, r. 1608Hyde
Lynch John C, carpenter, r. 1608 Hyde
Lynch John E., steamboatman, r. 314 Beale
Lynch John F., house painter, r. 821 Stevenson
Lynch John H.. blacksmith helper Kisdon I. and L.

Works, r. Clipper, bet Twenty-fifth and Twenty-
sixth

Lynch John H., foreman composition rooms Daily
Exchange, r. 333 McAllister

Lynch John H., laborer, r. 73 Clipper
Lynch John H., teamster, r. 1607 Stevenson
Lynch John L., dyer S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory, r.

1032 Twentieth
Lynch John W., r. 424 Broadway
Lynch John W., chiropodist, r. 244 Ellis

Lynch John W., grocer, r. 109 Fifth
Lynch John W., painter, r. 15 Kussell, rear
Lynch John W.. salesman Eeaue,BroB., r. Ahlborn

House
Lynch Joseph, gardener, r. 121k Gilbert, rear
Lynch Joseph M., laborer Martin Holje, r. E s De

Hare, bet Center and El Dorado
Lynch Joseph P., carpenter, r. 520)^ Bryant
Lynch Eate Miss, r. 1104 Mission
Lynch Kate, operator S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory
Lynch Lizzie Miss, cloakmaker, r. 1006 Twenty-first
Lynch Maggie Miss, r. 2302 Folsom
Lynch Maggie, packer Mission Soap and Candle

Works
Lynch Mamie, operator S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory
Lynch Margaret Mrs., r. 202 Francisco
Lynch Mary, widow, r. 71 hi Brady
Lynch Mary, widow, r. 328 Capp
Lynch Mary Mrs., r. 1524 Golden Gate Av
Lynch Mary Mrs., lodgings, 424 Broadway

Lynch Mary, operator S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory
Lynch Mary Ann Miss, compositor H. G. Parsons, r.

.526 Natoma
Lynch M. C, engineer S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 620

Fourth
Lynch Alicliael, attorney at law, 502 Montgomery,

r. W s Valencia, bet Fourteenth and Fifteenth
Lynch Michael, carpenter, r. 430 Natoma, rear
Lynch Michael, carpenter, 433 Third, r. 520 J4 Bryant
Lynch Michael, clerk, r. 403 Broadway
Lynch Michael, driver Chase & Wolflf, r. E 6 Lom-

bard, bet Sansome and Montgomery
Lynch Michael, expressman, SE cor Sixth and Fol-

som, r. 82 Colton
Lynch Michael, laborer, r. 1003 Battery
Lynch Michael, laborer, r. Wool, nr Courtland Av,

B. H.
Lynch Michael, laborer O. R. and N. Go's Wharf
Lynch Michael, laundryman S. F. Laundry, r. Collins,

nr Geary
Lynch Michael, liquor saloon, 5 Berry
Lynch Michael, longshoreman, r. 412 Main
Lynch Michael, longshoreman, r. 304 Beale
Lynch Michael, meterman S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 1014

Minna
Lynch Michael, porter, r. 1728 Stevenson
Lynch Michael, teamster, r. 416 Grove
Lynch Michael, upholsterer, r. 520 J$ Broadway
Lynch Michael, wool grader Falkner, Bell & Co., r.

Globe House
Lynch Michael J., clerk Holbrook, Merrill & Stetson,

r. 24 Willows Av
Lynch Michael J., gasfitter, r. 2302 Folsom
Lynch Michael J., saloon keeper, r. 1220 Powell
Lynch Minnie, domestic 2312 Clay
Lynch Morgan A., engineer Geary St. ER., r. 1307

Fillmore
Lynch Nora Miss, r. 1811 Stevenson
Lynch P., laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
Lynch Patrick, r. 249 Minna
Lynch Patrick, laborer, r. 512 Mission
Lynch Patrick, laborer, r. 106 Clinton
Lynch Patrick, laborer, r. 216 Minna
Lynch Patrick, laborer, r. 407 Tehama
Lynch Patrick, miner, r. 120 Shipley
Lynch Patrick, packer Joseph Fredericks & Co., r. 3

Salmon
Lynch Patrick, saloonkeeper, r. 464 Sixth
Lynch Patrick, shoemaker P. F. Nolan & Co., r. 6J4

Sherwood PI
Lynch Patrick, tanner, r. S s Kingston Av, nr Mission
Lynch Patrick, teamster, r. 3363^ Bush
Lynch Patrick, upholsterer, r. 668 J6 Clementina
Lynch Patriclt, wood and coal. 610-614 Larkin
Lynch Patrick A., foreman stockfitter Buckingham &

Hecht, r. 18 Isis

Lynch Patrick B., capitalist, r. 1226 Mission
Lynch Peter, r. 337 Fourth
Lynch Peter (English & Lynch) r. 1006 Valencia
Lynch Peter, brickmaker, r. S s Twenty-fifth, bet Noe

and Sanchez '

Lynch Peter, carpenter, r.205 Hyde
Lynch Peter, teamster Collins & Lyons, r. 35434 Elev-

enth
Lynch Peter, teamster William Kerr, 903 Battery
Lynch Peter J., carpenter, r. 520)4 Bryant
Lynch Rachel, widow, dressmaker, r. 841 Market
Lynch Richard, laborer, r. 8 Auburn
Lynch Sarah, fruits and vegetables, 73 Jessie

Lynch Simon (RySn & Lynch) r. Manhattan House
Lynch S. J., fireman S. P. RB.
Lynch S. W., conductor N. B. and M. RR., r. 246

Fourth
Lynch T., laborer Market St. RR., r. 20 Page
Lynch Thomas, assistant cashier IXL, r. 452 Twen-

tieth

Lynch Thomas, boilermaker, r. 727 Harrison
Lynch Thomas, boilermaker, r. !106)4 Folsom, rear

Lynch Thomas, boilermaker Fiilton Iron Works, r.

523 Minna
Lynch Thomas, carpenter, r. 13 Hunt
Lynch Thomas, fireman P. C. SS. Queen of the Pacific

Lynch Thomas, laborer, r. 18 Decatur
Lynch Thomas, laborer, r. 631)4 Minna
Lynch Thomas, laborer Presidio Reservation
Lynch Thomas, salesman Michel8,Friedlander& Co.,

r. 1919 Mission
Lynch Thomas, upholsterer, r. 520 Broadway
Lynch Thomas F., bootblack, SW cor Sixth and

Market, r. 23 Ash Av

W A r n N Q TRUMAN, ISHAM & CO.,
WW H U U 11 O S09, 511 3Iarket St.

BUOOIES, CARRIAOES
Edwards' Eightning Jump-

Seat, for tale to the Trade.


